
CHRISTMAS 
OPENING HOURS

DATE HOURS
Tuesday, December 24 7.30am to 3.00pm
Wednesday, December 25 CLOSED
Thursday, December 26 12.00pm to 4.00pm
Friday, December 27 7.30am to 5.30pm
Saturday, December 28 12.00pm to 5.00pm
Sunday, December 29 12.00pm to 4.00pm
Monday, December 30 7.30am to 5.30pm
Tuesday, December 31 7.30am to 3.00pm
Wednesday, January 1 12.00pm to 4.00pm
Thursday, January 2 7.30am to 12.00pm

Mount Morgan 

Ph. 4938 1500
www.rockhamptonaquatic.com.au


